Home » MEAN WELL » MEAN WELL OWA-200E Series 200W Single Output Moistureproof Adaptor Owner’s
Manual
Contents
1  MEAN WELL OWA-200E Series 200W Single Output Moistureproof
Adaptor
2  Product Specifications
3  Features
4  Description

Product Specifications
MODEL DC VOLTAGE RATED CURRENT RATED POWER
OWA-200E-12 12V 15A 180W
OWA-200E-20 20V 10A 200W
OWA-200E-24 24V 8.3A 199W
OWA-200E-36 36V 5.55A 199W
OWA-200E-42 42V 4.75A 199W
MODEL OWA-200
E-12
OWA-20
0E-20

For details, please contact MEAN WELL.
Recommend Mounting Direction
Installation Manual
Please refer to: http://www.meanwell.com/manual.html
Frequently Asked Questions (FAQ)
Q: Can I use the OWA-200E series adaptor with devices that require different voltages?
A: No, it is essential to match the DC voltage output of the adaptor with the device specifications to prevent
damage.
Q: What should I do if the adaptor gets wet?
A: If the adaptor comes into contact with water, disconnect it from the power source immediately and allow it to dry
completely before further use.
Documents / Resources
MEAN WELL OWA-200E Series 200W Single Output Moistureproof Adaptor  [pdf] Owner's
Manual
OWA-200E-12, OWA-200E-20, OWA-200E-24, OWA-200E-36, OWA-200E-42, OWA-200E-48,
OWA-200E-54, OWA-200E Series 200W Single Output Moistureproof Adaptor, OWA-200E Seri
es, 200W Single Output Moistureproof Adaptor, Output Moistureproof Adaptor, Moistureproof A
daptor
References
User Manual